PTSSP6-N
STAINLESS STEEL SINGLE POINT
Fully sealed IP67
C3 accuracy class
Stainless steel for protection
For platform and retail scales
Suits 400mm x 400mm platform
Models
Capacity Order Weight (kg)
15kg SPM0015S06NXXX 1.00
20kg SPM0020S06NXXX 1.00
30kg SPM0030S06NXXX 1.00
50kg SPM0050S06NXXX 1.00
75kg SPM0075S06NXXX 1.00
100kg SPM0100S06NXXX 1.00
150kg SPM0150S06NXXX 1.00
200kg SPM0200S06NXXX 1.00
NOTE:dimensions are in mm(in.).
Specifications
Signal Output at Capacity......................................2±0.2 mV/V Service Load.......................................100% Capacity
Linearity Error........................................................< 0.017% FSO Safe Load............................................150% Capacity